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To 

R| BHO! DISTRICT, NONGPOH 

All the Traders/Shopkeepers/ Drug stores/ Pharmacy, 

Within Ri-Bhoi District. 

Subject:-Open Market Prices of Commodities. 

| 
| 

Dated Nongpoh the 24°” June,2020. 

With reference to the above, the prevailing prices of commodities within Nongpoh, Byrnihat &Umsning 

COMMODITY 

Rice Arham 

Rice primal 

Rice lahi 

Atta 

Maida 

Tea leaf 

Sujee 

(Turdal) Arhar dal 

Masur dal 

Moog dal 

(Gram Dal) Bengal Gram 

Sugar 

Garlic 

Milk (AmulTazaa) 

: Potato 

Onion 

Tomato 

Beson 

Salt 

R. oil 

M. Oil (Niraj) 

(Dried/Yellow Peas) Matar white 

(Green Peas) Matar green 

Chana dal 

Chana kabuli 

Hand Sanitizer 

N-95 Mask 

2ply Mask 

3ply Mask 

Floor cleaner (Lizol, phenol, etc.) 

Hand wash 

MS 

HSD 

LPG (Domestic) 

LPG (Commercial) 

You are directed to comply within the above rates and package commodities\not more than printed 
price and expiry date. Any overcharging will be prosecuted under Essential Comm 

Memo.No.DCRB(S) 33/2009/ 334 -A 

Copy to: 

The Director, Food Civil Supplies & Consumer Affairs, Meghalaya, Shillong 

V 

  

WHOLESALE RATE/ | 
Quantity 

3700.00 per qt! 

2800.00 per qt! 

2400.00 per qtl | 

2800.00 per qtl | 
2800.00 per qt 

24000.00 per 

box(100kgs) 

3500 per qtl 

12,000.00 per ail 

7500.00 per qtl | 

11,000.00 per qtl 

6000.00 per atl 

3700.00 per qtl 

15000.00 per atl | 

760.00 per carton 

2400.00 per qtl 

2000.00 per qtl 

2000.00 per qtl 

9000.00per qt! 

800.00 per qtl 

1400.00 per tin 

1400.00 per case 

6000.00 per qt! 

5500.00 per qtl 

6200.00 per qtl 

9000.00 per atl 

  

RETAIL RATE 

40.00 per kg 

30.00 per kg 

26.00 per kg 

30.00 per kg 

30.00 per kg 

70.00 per 250 gram 

37.00 per kg 

130.00 per kg 

80.00 per ke 
120.00 perkg 
70.00 per kg 
40.00 per kg 
200.00 per kg 
64.00 per Itr 
30.00 per kg 
25.00 per kg 

25.00 per kg 

100.00 per kg 

10.00 per kg 

110.00 per Itr 
120.00 per Itr 
70.00 per kg 

60.00 per kg 

70.00 per kg 

90.00 per kg 

~ Rs. 100,00/- for 200 ml 

| Rs. 99.00/- per 200 mi bottle 
i 
1 

J   

" Rs.93.00 for 500 ml 
Rs. 54.00 for 200 ml 

Current Rate 

Current Rate 

583.50 per cylinder 

1134.50 per cylinder 

| 

  

area upto 24-06-2020 are as follows and should be displayed in the Price Board in the prominent places. 

Stock Position 

85.00 Qtls 
135.00 Qtls 
825.00 Qtls 
300.00 Qtls 
288.00 Qtls 
470.00 Qtls 

100.00 atls 
140.00 Qtls_ 
275.00Qtis 
—-142.00Qtls 
123.00 Qtls 
565.00 Qtls 
273.00 Qtls 

15,455 Carton 
610.00 Qtls 
495.00 Qtls 
225.00 Qtls 
100.00 Qtls 
583.00 Qtls 

820 Tins 

3790 Litres 

195.00 Atls 
~ 252.00 Qtls 
172.00 Qtls 

172.00Qtls 
4850 nos 

Not Available 
Not Available | 

1000 nos | 

1 

2500 nos | 

3000 nos | 

6,90,751 Litres 

12,71,389 Litres |   7 356 nos 

237 nos | 

   

Ri-Bhoi District, Nongpoh. 

Dated Nongpoh the 24" june,2020.     
r information. 

Ri-Bhof District, Nongpoh.


